
Detail of Claim Received and Admitted in matter of Engineering Professional Company Private Limited
CP (IB) No. 416/NCLT/AHM/2020

Operational Creditor
Sr No Name Principal Interest/Other  Total Principal Interest/Other  Total Percentage

1 Venkatesh Indigenous Pipes Pvt Ltd              12,668,626                   16,483,467                 29,152,093               12,668,626                      16,483,467               29,152,093
2 Kabir Engineers                3,700,000                      2,615,485                    6,315,485                 3,700,000                                       -                 3,700,000
3 Kanhaiyalal Chopra                    571,000                           31,350                       602,350                    571,000                                       -                    571,000

4
Ganpati Enterprises, Vikram Narsaria,
Partner                    564,252                                    -                       564,252 564,252                                       -                    564,252

5
L Vaibhav Casting Private Limied, Vikram
Narsaria, Director              11,049,478                                    -                 11,049,478 4,273,481                                       -                 4,273,481
Total OC -C          28,553,356               19,130,302             47,683,658           21,777,359                 16,483,467           38,260,826

Claimed Admitted


